
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	THE	LIONESS	INSTINCTS	2025-02-01	to	2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $641.33
2025-02-03 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	1/27	TO	2/2 txn_brHX2eQ -$3.40 $637.93
2025-02-04 Donation	from	SARAH	YERELIAN txn_NQHEmp0 $107.53 $745.46
2025-02-05 Donation	from	BRITTANY	DEAN-YOUNG txn_yXHBzwk $69.90 $815.36
2025-02-07 USPS	Click-N-Ship txn_p5H6eXJ -$7.20 $808.16
2025-02-10 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	2/3	TO	2/9 txn_BZHGqqv -$12.42 $795.74
2025-02-20 Donation	from	STACEY	CHAMPAGNE txn_YRH0nXo $50.00 $845.74
2025-02-21 Donation	from	GEORGE	KAMIDE txn_R2Ha4we $100.00 $945.74
2025-02-21 Donation	from	CANDACE	JONES txn_XGHmRd2 $107.53 $1,053.27
2025-02-21 Donation	from	FRANCISCA	DE	LIZ txn_gnHr0yQ $50.00 $1,103.27
2025-02-23 SUSHI	RAKU	TAMARAC txn_nEH6NlY -$54.04 $1,049.23
2025-02-23 CHICK	JITSU txn_d7HrWW8 -$610.00 $439.23
2025-02-24 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	2/17	TO	2/23 txn_V0HZbZa -$21.52 $417.71
2025-02-24 Donation	from	LORI	RANGEL txn_XGHmRRr $107.53 $525.24

WITHDRAWN:	$708.58.	DEPOSITED:	$592.49. $525.24

The	Lioness	Instincts	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	The	Lioness	Instincts's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


